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052015510000749-0 15.217.405-2 L. MUNIZ MONTEIRO CRUZ ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000754-7 15.261.995-0 MIGUEL Q. DA SILVA COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000756-3 15.261.844-9 E DE SOUZA BARBOSA CONFECCOES CERAT BREVES
052015510000761-0 15.293.616-5 L O ARNAUD ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000765-2 15.303.044-5 P. O. L. RABELO COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000766-0 15.313.071-7 ELIANA. R DE OLIVEIRA CERAT BREVES
052015510000774-1 15.214.654-7 BENEDITO NUNES COELHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000778-4 15.219.402-9 ELIDOMAR R. MOREIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000779-2 15.217.403-6 M W B CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000782-2 15.217.404-4 I DA SILVA CARVALHO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000787-3 15.255.559-5 ALZENY DE OLIVEIRA SAKAIRI CERAT BREVES
052015510000793-8 15.296.300-6 D. SANTANA DA CRUZ FILHO COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000801-2 15.362.454-0 IZAEL DE SOUZA DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000803-9 15.381.466-7 C. FIALHO SANTANA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000805-5 15.173.357-0 MARIA DO SOCORRO ROCHA DE QUEIROZ ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000806-3 15.082.056-9 J N DA SILVA MONTEIRO CERAT BREVES
052015510000820-9 15.267.544-2 ADEMAR FARIAS GOMES CERAT BREVES
052015510000821-7 15.274.755-9 F DOS S RODRIGUES COMERCIO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000823-3 15.293.105-8 ARISTINO VIEIRA NORONHA COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000829-2 15.333.107-0 R. DE OLIVEIRA LEAO COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000838-1 15.166.963-5 O. DOS S. BASTOS COMERCIO CERAT BREVES
052015510000841-1 15.227.182-1 N DE C LOBATO ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000845-4 15.260.431-6 A C BRABO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS CERAT BREVES
052015510000849-7 15.277.298-7 VALDEMIR CARDOSO RODRIGUES - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000853-5 15.290.068-3 E P LEAO - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000855-1 15.308.817-6 ALBERTO DE PINHO VILENA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000860-8 15.353.283-1 JOSE M DE SANTANA - ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000876-4 15.241.469-0 SKINA DO PAO COM DE PROD DE PADARIA LTDA ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000879-9 15.273.390-6 JUSSELINO DA SILVA GUIMARAES ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000882-9 15.289.073-4 R DA C GUIMARAES-ME CERAT BREVES
052015510000889-6 15.367.356-7 ACLIUDA GONCALVES SOARES COMERCIO - ME CERAT BREVES
062015510000059-7 15.226.256-3 A. M. XAVIER CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000077-5 15.256.597-3 E C P DOS SANTOS CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000082-1 15.278.502-7 R. DE S. CORREA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000085-6 15.294.731-0 H C PINHEIRO & CIA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000087-2 15.302.889-0 M. DA SILVA CARDOSO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000093-7 15.329.693-3 A  A DOS SANTOS CARDOSO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000094-5 15.329.004-8 GEOVANA PRISCILA CARVALHO SOUSA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000097-0 15.374.005-1 D. CARDOSO BAIA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000105-4 15.151.614-6 VILMA ARAUJO RIBEIRO ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000110-0 15.063.844-2 EDOMAR DE OLIVEIRA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000115-1 15.254.526-3 D C DA CUNHA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000130-5 15.328.354-8 MARQUES & LOIOLA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000131-3 15.337.518-3 JOCICLEIA NUNES DA SILVA - EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000132-1 15.332.762-6 C C R DE ALMEIDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000136-4 15.371.465-4 J D L DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIAL - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000137-2 15.368.460-7 DELCILEY GARCIA DUARTE EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000139-9 15.397.063-4 A. DO S. CARDOSO NOBRE CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000149-6 15.219.345-6 C. A. M. BAIA JUNIOR CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000153-4 15.235.280-5 S PANTOJA DAMASCENO ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000157-7 15.245.445-4 M S DE S CARDOSO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000159-3 15.245.496-9 E M E IGREJA - EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000167-4 15.271.390-5 E. DE S. MORORO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000176-3 15.308.028-0 M. M. DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000177-1 15.313.774-6 RESTAURANTE E CHURRASCARIA IMPERIUM LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000182-8 15.342.326-9 C. C. SERRAO JUNIOR - EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000184-4 15.358.551-0 E. DOS S. SILVA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000186-0 15.392.167-6 A. L. PINHEIRO DE SOUSA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000210-7 15.267.994-4 J. DE D. FONSECA DOS SANTOS-ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000217-4 15.292.410-8 MARCIO DOS PRAZERES TRINDADE ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000218-2 15.304.892-1 M. S. MIRANDA NETO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000224-7 15.353.659-4 N. R. BAIA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000226-3 15.355.300-6 A. A DA SILVA & CIA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000229-8 15.373.307-1 E DE LIMA POMPEU - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000230-1 15.362.577-5 S B CARNEIRO DE SOUZA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000231-0 15.364.912-7 E. DA S. PAES RESTAURANTE - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000250-6 15.207.361-2 O J PINHEIRO JUNIOR COMERCIO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000251-4 15.241.914-4 LEONIDAS CHAGAS ARAUJO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000255-7 15.253.598-5 F. DA SILVA CHAGAS BEBIDAS- EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000256-5 15.278.790-9 G & O COMERCIO LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000267-0 15.331.386-2 F N RIBEIRO ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000268-9 15.336.093-3 J. J. S. DA CRUZ - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000272-7 15.351.559-7 E. DE S. QUARESMA FILHO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000276-0 15.360.573-1 I. G. BARBOSA EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000278-6 15.378.823-2 S. S. FERREIRA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000279-4 15.391.572-2 D & N COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000287-5 15.224.119-1 G R FERREIRA NETO MERCADINHO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000295-6 15.263.082-1 M A QUARESMA & CIA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000304-9 15.306.013-1 MANOEL SANTANA MACHADO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000310-3 15.370.344-0 J & J COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000324-3 15.256.380-6 J P DE SAO PEDRO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000326-0 15.268.202-3 DOCE DELICIAS - COMERCIO DE BOMBONS LTDA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000331-6 15.291.091-3 J S RUBIM - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000332-4 15.291.566-4 F. N. COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA-EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000334-0 15.306.413-7 M. NUNES DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000337-5 15.306.760-8 L AMARAL MAIA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000342-1 15.376.194-6 COSTA E BARREIROS ALIMENTOS LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA

062015510000343-0 15.391.647-8 P. DOS SANTOS SILVA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000353-7 15.200.817-9 EZEQUIAS FLORENCIO DE CARVALHO EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000360-0 15.292.210-5 T DE J C DAMASCENO ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000367-7 15.322.533-5 A. S. C. CASTRO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000368-5 15.324.861-0 S. DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO COMERCIO-EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000371-5 15.336.605-2 R. DO S. B. RIBEIRO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000374-0 15.339.215-0 OLIVEIRA & SANTOS MERCANTIL LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000375-8 15.344.678-1 CLEBERSON BARBOSA E BARBOSA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000379-0 15.404.658-2 R S DO ESPIRITO SANTO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000387-1 15.224.119-1 G R FERREIRA NETO MERCADINHO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000395-2 15.245.445-4 M S DE S CARDOSO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000398-7 15.256.380-6 J P DE SAO PEDRO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000400-2 15.268.202-3 DOCE DELICIAS - COMERCIO DE BOMBONS LTDA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000416-9 15.368.460-7 DELCILEY GARCIA DUARTE EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000425-8 15.245.496-9 E M E IGREJA - EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000426-6 15.262.371-0 M RODRIGUES RIBEIRO COMERCIO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000433-9 15.278.790-9 G & O COMERCIO LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000435-5 15.279.078-0 LOPES XAVIER LTDA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000437-1 15.292.410-8 MARCIO DOS PRAZERES TRINDADE ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000440-1 15.306.013-1 MANOEL SANTANA MACHADO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000447-9 15.329.004-8 GEOVANA PRISCILA CARVALHO SOUSA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000449-5 15.337.518-3 JOCICLEIA NUNES DA SILVA - EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000450-9 15.342.326-9 C. C. SERRAO JUNIOR - EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000464-9 15.226.256-3 A. M. XAVIER CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000468-1 15.235.280-5 S PANTOJA DAMASCENO ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000469-0 15.243.684-7 RAIMUNDO DE NAZARE DA SILVA QUARESMA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000476-2 15.271.390-5 E. DE S. MORORO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000487-8 15.336.605-2 R. DO S. B. RIBEIRO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000493-2 15.391.572-2 D & N COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000499-1 15.063.844-2 EDOMAR DE OLIVEIRA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000504-1 15.241.914-4 LEONIDAS CHAGAS ARAUJO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000520-3 15.267.994-4 J. DE D. FONSECA DOS SANTOS-ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000523-8 15.278.502-7 R. DE S. CORREA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000525-4 15.291.091-3 J S RUBIM - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000526-2 15.292.210-5 T DE J C DAMASCENO ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000530-0 15.306.413-7 M. NUNES DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000532-7 15.313.774-6 RESTAURANTE E CHURRASCARIA IMPERIUM LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000538-6 15.351.559-7 E. DE S. QUARESMA FILHO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000539-4 15.355.300-6 A. A DA SILVA & CIA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000541-6 15.376.194-6 COSTA E BARREIROS ALIMENTOS LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000542-4 15.360.573-1 I. G. BARBOSA EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000543-2 15.370.344-0 J & J COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000544-0 15.374.005-1 D. CARDOSO BAIA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000546-7 15.397.063-4 A. DO S. CARDOSO NOBRE CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000556-4 15.200.817-9 EZEQUIAS FLORENCIO DE CARVALHO EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000557-2 15.207.361-2 O J PINHEIRO JUNIOR COMERCIO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000564-5 15.254.526-3 D C DA CUNHA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000567-0 15.263.082-1 M A QUARESMA & CIA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000574-2 15.294.731-0 H C PINHEIRO & CIA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000575-0 15.304.892-1 M. S. MIRANDA NETO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000577-7 15.306.760-8 L AMARAL MAIA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000578-5 15.328.228-2 LUZILENE DE S SILVA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000579-3 15.329.693-3 A  A DOS SANTOS CARDOSO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000580-7 15.336.093-3 J. J. S. DA CRUZ - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000581-5 15.332.762-6 C C R DE ALMEIDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000583-1 15.344.678-1 CLEBERSON BARBOSA E BARBOSA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000587-4 15.373.307-1 E DE LIMA POMPEU - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000619-6 15.371.465-4 J D L DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIAL - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000620-0 15.362.577-5 S B CARNEIRO DE SOUZA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000621-8 15.364.912-7 E. DA S. PAES RESTAURANTE - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000623-4 15.393.850-1 COMERCIAL BAIRRO NOVO LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000629-3 15.219.345-6 C. A. M. BAIA JUNIOR CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000655-2 15.328.354-8 MARQUES & LOIOLA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000658-7 15.353.659-4 N. R. BAIA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000663-3 15.392.167-6 A. L. PINHEIRO DE SOUSA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000664-1 15.404.658-2 R S DO ESPIRITO SANTO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000691-9 15.249.217-8 FRANCISCA COSTA DA SILVA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000695-1 15.256.597-3 E C P DOS SANTOS CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000699-4 15.302.889-0 M. DA SILVA CARDOSO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000702-8 15.308.028-0 M. M. DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000704-4 15.322.533-5 A. S. C. CASTRO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000705-2 15.324.861-0 S. DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO COMERCIO-EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000709-5 15.378.823-2 S. S. FERREIRA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000710-9 15.391.647-8 P. DOS SANTOS SILVA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000719-2 15.219.345-6 C. A. M. BAIA JUNIOR CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000720-6 15.224.119-1 G R FERREIRA NETO MERCADINHO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000721-4 15.207.361-2 O J PINHEIRO JUNIOR COMERCIO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000729-0 15.253.598-5 F. DA SILVA CHAGAS BEBIDAS- EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000745-1 15.337.518-3 JOCICLEIA NUNES DA SILVA - EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000746-0 15.332.762-6 C C R DE ALMEIDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000749-4 15.370.344-0 J & J COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000752-4 15.391.572-2 D & N COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000756-7 15.063.844-2 EDOMAR DE OLIVEIRA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000764-8 15.242.624-8 J DOS REIS PEREIRA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000768-0 15.245.445-4 M S DE S CARDOSO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000769-9 15.249.217-8 FRANCISCA COSTA DA SILVA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000772-9 15.256.380-6 J P DE SAO PEDRO CERAT ABAETETUBA


